Explosion-proof control box
CZ1342 防爆控制箱
根据用户要求，可选配不同的外壳方案和元件模块。
The different enclosure scheme and component module can be selected
according to the user's request.
外壳方案 Enclosure scheme
尺寸 1 模块需占用一个安装位置，
尺寸 2 （四极开关模块）和尺寸 M （电表模块）占用二个安装位置。

电缆入口要求在订单中说明，请指明侧面引入方向和位置。
The cable entries are required to indicate the directions and positions when order.
型号含义 Model implication：
订购规格 Order specifications
CZ1342 /
电缆密封套编码×数量    The code of cable gland×Number
电缆入口方向                    Cable entry direction
总元件数                           The sum of components
按用户图纸制造                Should be produce as the drawing
使用环境温度                    Ambient temperature use
外壳编码                            The code of enclosure
产品型号                            The model of product
T
编码
Code
描述
Description
重量(kg)
Weight
图样
Illustration
件/包
Pcs/package
材质 Material
用于箱体尺寸代号 031
For box dimension code 031
用于箱体尺寸代号 041
For box dimension code 041
用于安装箱体尺寸代号 011, 021
Can be used for box dimension code 011, 021
用于安装箱体尺寸代号 031
Can be used for box dimension code 031
用于安装箱体尺寸代号 041
Can be used for box dimension code 041
Explosion-proof control box
CZ1342 防爆控制箱
Explosion-proof control box
CZ1342 防爆控制箱
A A
A/97 www.cz-ex.net / www.cz-ex.com A/98www.cz-ex.net / www.cz-ex.com
—— —/
S
X
YZ
60
141141
4-Φ14
27 — 碳钢（表面电泳黑色）Carbon steel
（Surface electrophoresis black colour）
40 — 304 不锈钢 Stainless steel
60 — 316L 不锈钢 Stainless steel
30
5
1
3
5
4
1
6
5
120 120
2
4

电缆入口要求在订单中说明，请指明侧面引入方向和位置。
The cable entries are required to indicate the directions and positions when order.
型号含义 Model implication：
订购规格 Order specifications
CZ1342 /
电缆密封套编码×数量    The code of cable gland×Number
电缆入口方向                    Cable entry direction
总元件数                           The sum of components
按用户图纸制造                Should be produce as the drawing
使用环境温度                    Ambient temperature use
外壳编码                            The code of enclosure
产品型号                            The model of product
T
编码
Code
描述
Description
重量(kg)
Weight
图样
Illustration
件/包
Pcs/package
材质 Material
用于箱体尺寸代号 031
For box dimension code 031
用于箱体尺寸代号 041
For box dimension code 041
用于安装箱体尺寸代号 011, 021
Can be used for box dimension code 011, 021
用于安装箱体尺寸代号 031
Can be used for box dimension code 031
用于安装箱体尺寸代号 041
Can be used for box dimension code 041
Explosion-proof control box
CZ1342 防爆控制箱
Explosion-proof control box
CZ1342 防爆控制箱
A A
A/97 www.cz-ex.net / www.cz-ex.com A/98www.cz-ex.net / www.cz-ex.com
—— —/
S
X
YZ
60
141141
4-Φ14
27 — 碳钢（表面电泳黑色）Carbon steel
（Surface electrophoresis black colour）
40 — 304 不锈钢 Stainless steel
60 — 316L 不锈钢 Stainless steel
30
5
1
3
5
4
1
6
5
120 120
2
4